
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Orientation

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 First Day of Classes

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day: No Classes

Friday, October 6, 2023 Faculty Report Writing: No Classes

October 12–14, 2023 Family Weekend: No Classes, Teacher Conferences

October 16–17, 2023 Family Weekend Break: No Classes

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Classes Resume

Friday, November 17, 2023 Grandparents and Special Friends Day

November 18–26, 2023 Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27, 2023 Faculty In-Service Day: No Classes

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Classes Resume

December 19, 2023 End of fall semester

December 20, 2023–January 2, 2024 Winter Break

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15, 2023 MLK Day: No Classes

Friday, February 16, 2024 In-Service Day: No Classes

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day: No Classes

March 9–24, 2024 Spring Break

Monday, March 25, 2024 Classes Resume

Friday, April 12, 2024 Faculty Conference Prep Day: No Classes

Friday, April 19, 2024 Spring Family Weekend: Special Schedule No Classes, 
Teacher Conferences

April 19–21, 2024 Spring Family Weekend

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day: No Classes

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Last Day of Classes

Friday, May 31, 2024 Grade 8 Graduation
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